Date:
MEETING:
WEATHER
WIND & TEMP
RAIL:

TRACK RATING:
PENTROMETER
IRRIGATION
RAINFALL

RACE 3

Fin DISTANCE Winner

1 1000 Justa Jillaroo
2 1000 Avid General
3 1000 Magichell
4 1000 Lucian
5 1000 Atomic Texie
6 1000 Ankara Fox
7 1000 First Reward
8 1000 Eight Over Eght
9 1000 Nana Dulce
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Wednesday, 19 May 2021
Bordertown
Overcast

TRUE
Good 4 R1-7
0.00 (Turf)

OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"'+/-

58.64

IVR ©

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING

Bench Mark VR Figures

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES

RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

45.12 34.42 23.22 11.80

LATE SPLITS

45.10
45.00
45.38
45.80
45.22
45.50
45.78
46.54

34.42
34.40
34.70
35.10
34.72
34.86
35.20
35.62

FSEC AVE TO 800M L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

23.24
23.16
23.48
23.88
23.48
23.40
23.86
23.96

11.82
11.66
11.94
12.32
12.04
11.84
12.02
12.18

Race Summary

NANA DULCE was slow into stride and was never in the race from that point
on. ATOMIC TEXIE and AVID GENERAL both showed good early speed, the
pair running in unison to the top of the straight, race favourite JUSTA
JILLAROO trailing them on the rail. At the 300 metre point, ATOMIC TEXIE
began to fade, with JUSTA JILLAROO having to switch to the outside. JUSTA
JILLAROO ran the fastest splits of the race from the 400 metre point to the
winning post, narrowly edging out AVID GENERAL, who was brave in defeat.

PIR1200 PIR1000 PIR800 PIR600 PIR400 PIR200 L1200 L1000 L800
10.64
10.68
10.60
10.68
10.70

al

W N

© O 00 NEsw A~ N O

10.64
10.58
10.92

© ~N 00 OO N W b~
© 00 N O N b O1g

© O ~N @

L600

11.24

11.22
11.22

11.24

11.46
11.34
11.66

L400

11.42
11.42
11.50
11.54
11.56
11.44
11.56
11.84
11.78

11.82
11.66
11.94
12.32
12.04
11.84
12.02
12.18




