Wednesday, 19 May 2021

MEETING: Bordertown
WEATHER Overcast

WIND & TEMP

Date:

RAIL: TRUE
TRACK RATING: Good 4 R1-7

PENTROMETER 0.00 (Turf)

IRRIGATION RAINFALL

IVR ©

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING

Bench Mark VR Figures

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES

RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

45.12 34.42 23.22 11.80

RACE 3 LATE SPLITS

Race Summary

NANA DULCE was slow into stride and was never in the race from that point on. ATOMIC TEXIE and AVID GENERAL both showed good early speed, the pair running in unison to the top of the straight, race favourite JUSTA JILLAROO trailing them on the rail. At the 300 metre point, ATOMIC TEXIE began to fade, with JUSTA JILLAROO having to switch to the outside. JUSTA JILLAROO ran the fastest splits of the race from the 400 metre point to the winning post, narrowly edging out AVID GENERAL, who was brave in defeat.

Fin DIS	TANCE Winner	OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+/-	FSEC AVE TO 800M	L1200 L1000	L800 L	_600	L400	L200	PIR1200 I	PIR1000	PIR800	PIR600	PIR400	PIR200	L1200 L1000	L800 I	_600 L	_400 L	200
1	1000 Justa Jillaroo	58.64			44.82	34.18	22.98	11.56			5	5	5	3		10.64	11.20	11.42 _	11.56
2	1000 Avid General				45.10	34.42	23.24	11.82			2	2	1	1		10.68	11.18	11.42	11.82
3	1000 Magichell				45.00	34.40	23.16	11.66			4	4	4	5		10.60	11.24	11.50	11.66
4	1000 Lucian				45.38	34.70	23.48	11.94		_	3	3	3	4		10.68	11.22	11.54	11.94
5	1000 Atomic Texie				45.80	35.10	23.88	12.32			1	1	2	2		10.70	11.22	11.56	12.32
6	1000 Ankara Fox				45.22	34.72	23.48	12.04			8	7	6	6		10.50	11.24	11.44	12.04
7	1000 First Reward				45.50	34.86	23.40	11.84			7	8	8	7		10.64	11.46	11.56	11.84
8	1000 Eight Over Eight				45.78	35.20	23.86	12.02			6	6	7	8		10.58	11.34	11.84	12.02
9	1000 Nana Dulce				46.54	35.62	23.96	12.18			9	9	9	9		10.92	11.66	11.78	12.18
10																			
11																			
12																			
13																			
14																			
15																			
16																			
17																			
18																			
19																			
20																			
21																			
22																			
23																			
24																			